

ICVA, December 23rd and 24th (Sat & Sun), 2017

Organizers:

'Tat Tvam Asi'

(A Regd Non-Profit Public Charitable Foundation, established by Dr. Sankara Bhagavadpada, for addressing the complex problems of the *inner sufferings* in human lives and for bringing lasting relief and liberation from these *inner sufferings*, through enquiry into *the nature of the self and suffering*)

And

'Foundation for Healing Beings'

(A Regd Non-Profit Organization for Comprehensive Education, in the USA and Canada, with Sri Madhu Sai Deevanapalli, as the Founder President. Goals: Inner Peace and Outer Abundance through Self-Awareness)

Registration and Payment of the ICVA 2017 Tariff:

The attached Registration Form must be completed and returned to the Organizers.

'Participants Interested in Vedic Astrology' (falling in the 'Second Organ' of the conference) are alone being requested to make a payment of Rs.5000/- (Rupees five thousand) per head, towards all expenditures involved in organizing this two-day Intl event. This tariff, covering both days of the conference, is inclusive of lunch and two refreshments on both days of the conference. We may mention here, merely for the sake of accurate information that the GRT Hotel charges us Rs.2500/- (Rupees two thousand and five hundred), for providing lunch and two refreshments, per head, for both days put together.

Registration is confirmed only when the conference tariff is paid in advance through cash / direct bank transfer, favouring the Tat Tvam Asi Trust. Payment by cheque/DD is not acceptable.

The beneficiary's bank details are furnished below.

Name of the beneficiary: Tat Tvam Asi Trust,		
Type of Account: Institutional Savings A/C,		
Account No	:	05001450000100
Pan Card No	:	AABTT8850A,
Branch	:	HDFC Bank, Kottivakkam Branch, 26, East Coast Road,
		Kottivakkam, Chennai-600041.
IFSC Code	:	HDFC0000500

Note: Tat Tvam Asi Trust, though a service organization, does not earn an annual revenue exceeding Rs.20,00,000/- (Rupees twenty lakhs). So, it does not come under GST.

Master of Ceremonies for this ICVA 2017

Ms. Devika Dorai, Trustee-Treasurer of Tvam Asi Trust, who is also one of the three 'Observers' of this conference, will also be the master of ceremonies for this conference.

Director of Technical Operations of this ICVA 2017

Engineer, Sri. Chandrasekar Kannan, is the director and will oversee all the technical operations in this event, which are essentially in the nature of what has come to be called: Hybrid Meeting. He will also direct the audio-visual services and ensure proper delivery as well as direct the videographer's approach and fine tune those operations. There will be one or two assistants at his disposal.

Further Information:

Trustees of Tat Tvam Asi will answer your Qs, if you are from India or Asia.

- (i) Sri Kannan Subramanian, Mob: +91 98403 08087, e-mail:skannan1944@gmail.com
- (ii) Sri Sambasiva Ramanananda, Mob: +91 98409 60279, <u>e-mail:balaji_baktha@yahoo.com</u>
- (iii) Sri Sankara Bhagavadpada, Mob: +91 98840 10548, <u>e-mail:bhagavadpada@gmail.com</u>

If you are from Canada, USA, South America,

Sri Madhu Sai Deevanapalli, Canada. Mob: 001(626)244-4219, <u>e-mail: srimadhuji@gmail.com</u>

This announcement on the ICVA 2017 comes to you from Sankara Bhagavadpada

Sankara Bhagavadpada, Ph D, *Jyotish Ratan* Websites: <u>www.tat-tvam-asi.org</u>, <u>www.hinduworldastrology.net</u> & <u>https://www.Neelankarai.org</u> Email: <u>bhagavadpada@gmail.com</u>, <u>sankara@hinduworldastrology.net</u>, Address: 'Ashirvad', No.2/507, III Cross Street, Sunrise Avenue, Neelangarai, Chennai – 600 041, Phones: +91-44-24491233, Mobile: +91-9884010548